FIXING_DATE
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.
2025.08.06.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
216.9994
198.685
60.9789
243.0236
413.8284
15.822
52.0814
388.6676
445.5154
42.5788
97.43
2.7195
2.2675
32.7663
197.9766
90.8803
76.5697
4.1522
34.6774
259.8219
10.3131
8.2186
334.2515
18.785

MIDDLE
222.4286
203.6175
62.4912
249.0541
424.14
16.2144
53.3631
398.225
456.5753
43.6327
99.8621
2.7888
2.3238
33.5772
202.9586
93.1303
78.468
4.2694
35.5352
266.3178
10.5698
8.4238
342.5149
19.2532

SELL
227.8623
208.5523

64.004
255.0872
434.4581

16.6069

54.6449
407.7824
467.6404

44.687
102.296
2.8581
2.3801

34.3882

207.9461
95.381
80.367
4.3875

36.3932
272.8189

10.8267

8.6292

350.7806
19.7217



